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IMIE

Tomasz
Pawet
Patryk

Katarzyna
Adrian
Pawet
Marek
Michat

Mariusz
Tomek

Grzegorz

Igor

Krzysztof
tukasz
Pawet

Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Bohdan

Wioleta

Mateusz
Leszek

Krzysztof
tukasz

Mariusz

llona
tukasz
Jacek
tukasz
Marcin

NAZWISKO

Korzeniowski
Krakowiak
Cyrankiewicz
Stepczuk
Hotownia
Kadziela
Sikorski
Gliniecki
Zyjewski
Kowalski
Kwasnik
Supczynski
Milczarski
Nowak
Jozwik
Bartoszuk
Zinéwko
Shvedenko
Niedzwiedz
Zwolak
Ktucinski
Jatczak
Urbanski
Filipek

Klejnowska-Kaminska

Borys

Otdak

Kielak
Mastowski

NR

40
58
136
16
64
97
76
199
166
202
160
85
67
163
46
13
208
145
19
43
82
187
169

118
142
61

151
133

Triathlon Kraina Bugu

Bieg na 6 km — wyniki konkurencji
Janéw Podlaski 24.08.2024

MIASTO

Warszawa
Otwock
tochow

Janow Podlaski
Biata Podlaska

Warszawa

Warszawa

Warszawa

Warszawa

Warszawa

Warszawa

Skierniewice
Biata Podlaska
Warszawa
Janéw Podlaski
tosice
Swidnik
Siedlce
Janéw Podlaski
Jagodne

Warszawa

Warszawa

Warszawa
Siedlce

Warszawa

Warszawa

Warszawa

Warszawa

Warszawa

KLUB K
Grochowski Constructions - biuro
Polmet
Patac i Folwark t.ochow
KB Biata Biega Team 1 1

Stolarnia Milczarski 1
Soletanche druzyna 2 biuro
KNR WAW
Kone 9
DREAM team
Kone 10
WAREHOUSE TEAM
Arche Hotel Poloneza
Stolarnia Milczarski 2
Planeta MALP
Wojownicy Maryi 1

Pedzace Slimaki tosice 2

BLU TEAM 3
Arche Prefabrykacja

KB Biata Biega Team 2 4

Grochowski Constructions - zaktad
Skaryszewskie Ciacha Warszawa 2'
Kone 6
JLRT TEAM
Drosed 1
TEAM KSON 5
Generali
Wojownicy Maryi 2
Kone 1
CoolPro druzyna 2

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

Wyniki i pomiar czasu
Time2go.pl

533 502 002
slawek.banbura@gmail.com

CZAS

00:21:45
00:21:54
00:22:10
00:23:36
00:23:52
00:24:00
00:24:05
00:25:15
00:25:51
00:26:05
00:26:27
00:26:30
00:26:34
00:26:42
00:26:51
00:27:13
00:27:17
00:27:21
00:27:51
00:27:55
00:28:08
00:28:11
00:28:23
00:28:29
00:29:19
00:29:25
00:29:38
00:29:50
00:29:54



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Patryk
Pawet
Bartosz
Marcin
Ksawery
Karolina
Tomasz
Magdalena
Natalia
Izabela
Joachim
Anna
llona
Maciej
Piotr
Pawet
Bartosz
Paulina
Marta
Ernest
Artur
Jacek
Piotr
Mateusz
Mateusz
Iwona
Dominika
Bozena
Jadwiga
Justyna

Parol
Raczynhski
Sojka
Rosa
Grochowski
Pendrasik
Gonhda
Moscicka
Laskowska
Satamacha
Pienkowski
Oleksiuk
Adamczyk
Kijo
Flacht
Tokarzewski
Krajewski
Geresz
Bruske
Misiejuk
Sotomski
Duk
Skopowski
Stach
Skorski
Jedryczkowska
Kuskowska
Bilkiewicz-Banka
Dach
Mazurek

88
79
100
10
37
109
49
103
91
205
157
148
22
214
184
193
178
34
31
70
106
181
121
172
112
25
154
28
94
211

Triathlon Kraina Bugu
Bieg na 6 km — wyniki konkurencji
Janéw Podlaski 24.08.2024

Warszawa
Siedlce
Miedzyrzec Podlaski
SiedIce
Siedlce
Warszawa
Siedlce
Miedzyrzec Podlaski
Warszawa
Janéw Podlaski
Siedlce
Janéw Podlaski
Biata Podlaska
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
tosice
Warszawa
Warszawa-Szczecin
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Miedzyrzec Podlaski
Biata Podlaska
Warszawa
Gliwice
Warszawa
Siedlce

CDS
Raczki
Kurczak Zagrodowy 2
Drosed 4
ARCHE
Arche System - Grupa Klientéw
Team PUF PUF
Kurczak Zagrodowy 1
Soletanche druzyna 3 Baza
Operacja Czysta Rzeka
NANOX
Gmina Janow Podlaski
KB Biata Biega Power Team
Pekao Leasing 1
Kone 5
TFS Team
Kone 3
Fantastyczna Czworka

Skaryszewskie Ciacha Warszawa 1'

Misiejuk Family Team 1
Arche System - Dziat Sprzedazy
Kone 4
CoolPro druzyna 1
KOKODZIKI
Kurczak Zagrodowy 3
Time2go Power Team
Mamona team $$$
Dziki w Zotedziach
Soletanche Kobiety

Arche Pracownia Rewitalizacji Mebli

(o)

10
11

12
13

14
15
16
17
18

25
26
27
28
29

30

31

32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

Time2go.pl
533 502 002

slawek.banbura@gmail.com

00:29:57
00:30:05
00:30:20
00:30:23
00:30:25
00:30:26
00:30:59
00:31:27
00:31:38
00:31:38
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:25
00:32:45
00:32:58
00:32:59
00:33:11
00:33:58
00:34:31
00:34:45
00:34:54
00:36:30
00:36:40
00:36:42
00:36:42
00:37:08
00:37:44
00:37:49
00:38:10
00:38:16



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Natalia
Jacek
Anna

Magdalena
Marta
Marta

Katarzyna
Anna

Aleksandra

Izabela
Anna

Nurzynska
Zakrzewski
Romaniak
Kawecka
Rusiecka
Bachor
Buszkowska
Jancy-Drygiel
Santowska
Wezyk
Woznica

115
73

139
55
124
130
217
175
52

Triathlon Kraina Bugu
Bieg na 6 km — wyniki konkurencji
Janéw Podlaski 24.08.2024

Miedzyrzec Podlaski Kurczak Zagrodowy 4
Szczecin-Warszawa Misiejuk Family Team 2
Siedlce Drosed 2
Siedlce Drosed 3
Warszawa Holcim
Warszawa Arche Hotel Putawska Residence 2
Nowe Opole Emer Build
Siedlce Meblarnia Arche
Warszawa Pekao Leasing 2
Warszawa nieKON(i)Ecznie szybko
Warszawa ARCHE HOTEL PULAWSKA RESIDENCE 1

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

42

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

Time2go.pl
533 502 002

slawek.banbura@gmail.com

00:38:16
00:39:10
00:39:43
00:39:44
00:40:56
00:43:01
00:43:11
00:43:11
00:45:35
00:47:18
00:48:31



